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Loc. No	 Parts No.	 Description ; Specification	 Q ty	 SA	 Remark

OD201

AD82-00690A A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20B,A 1 SA HMX-U20BP
AD82-00692A A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20L,A 1 SA HMX-U20LP
AD82-00691A A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20R,A 1 SA HMX-U20RP
AD82-00693A A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20S,A 1 SA HMX-U20SP

OD202 AD82-00694A A/S ASSY-COMPL,COVER RIGHT-SG4F4; 1 SA
OD203 AD82-00695A A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE HL STAND-SG4F4; 1 SA
OD204 AD82-00696A A/S ASSY-COMPL,BUTTON BACK-SG4F4; 1 SA
OD205 AD82-00697A A/S ASSY-BUTTON LEFT-SG4F4/KRSE;H 1 SA
OD206 AD82-00698A A/S ASSY-COVER LEFT-SG4F4/KRSE;HM 1 SA
OD207 AD82-00699A A/S ASSY-COVER JACK-SG4F4/KRSE;HM 1 SA
OD208 AD82-00700A A/S ASSY-DEC LED POWER-SG4F4/KRSE 1 SA
OD209 AD82-00701A A/S ASSY-DEC BUTTON-SG4F4/KRSE;HM 1 SA
OD210 AD82-00703A A/S ASSY-EARTH SPEAKER-SG4F4/KRSE 1 SA
OD211 AD82-00704A A/S ASSY-HEAT SINK CP1-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA
OD213 AD82-00707A A/S ASSY-HOLDER BATTERY-SG4F4/KRS 1 SA
OD215 AD82-00709A A/S ASSY-HOLDER TERMINAL-SG4F4;HM 1 SA
OD216 AD82-00710A A/S ASSY-HOLDER LENS RUBBER-SG4F4 1 SA
OD217 AD82-00711A A/S ASSY-SPRING BATT EJECT-4F4/US 1 SA
OD218 AD82-00712A A/S ASSY-SPRING COVER BATT-SG4F4/ 1 SA
OD219 AD82-00713A A/S ASSY-SPACER WIRE USB-SG4F4;HM 1 SA
OD220 AD82-00716A A/S ASSY-STAND-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20 1 SA
OD221 AD82-00719A A/S ASSY-SPEAKER,8;HMX-U20B,ALL,S 1 SA

OD222

AD82-00720A A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA HMX-U20BP
AD82-00722A A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA HMX-U20LP
AD82-00721A A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA HMX-U20RP
AD82-00723A A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA HMX-U20SP

OD224 AD82-00724A A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,A 1 SA
OD224 AD82-00725A A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,A 2 SA
OD224 AD82-00725A A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,A 2 SA
OD224 AD82-00725A A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,A 1 SA
OD224 AD82-00724A A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,A 1 SA
OD225 AD82-00726A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4. 1 SA
OD225 AD82-00726A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4. 1 SA
OD225 AD82-00726A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4. 1 SA
OD225 AD82-00726A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4. 1 SA
OD225 AD82-00726A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4. 1 SA
OD226 AD82-00727A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X6. 2 SA
OD226 AD82-00727A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X6. 1 SA
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OD227 AD82-00729A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X3. 1 SA
OD227 AD82-00729A A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X3. 1 SA
OD228 AD82-00730A A/S ASSY-SCR PAN PCS 1.7X2.0;HMX- 1 SA
OD229 AD82-00735A A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,CP-1 F/W;HMX-U 1 SA
OD232 AD82-00741A A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,TB-1;HMX-U20B, 1 SA
OD233 AD82-00742A A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,TB-2;HMX-U20B, 1 SA
OD235 AD82-00744A A/S ASSY-FPC CA1 SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20 1 SA
OD236 AD82-00745A A/S ASSY-SHIELD SD SOCKET SG315/J 1 SA
OD237 AD82-00748A A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE CABI FRONT;HMX- 1 SA
OD238 AD82-00749A A/S ASSY-CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B 1 SA HMX-U20BP
OD239 AD82-00750A A/S ASSY-HL MONITOR SV-SG4F4;HMX- 1 SA
OD240 AD82-00751A A/S ASSY-HL LENS SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20 1 SA
OD241 AD82-00752A A/S ASSY-UNIT LCD SV-SG4F4;HMX-U2 1 SA
OD242 AD82-00857A A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE COVER LEFT-SG4F 1 SA
OD243 AD82-00858A A/S ASSY-EARTH USB-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX 1 SA
OD244 AD82-00860A A/S ASSY-SPACER MOUNTING CA1-4F4; 1 SA
OD245 AD82-00861A A/S ASSY-SPACER EARTH SPEAKER-4F4 1 SA
OD246 AD82-00862A A/S ASSY-SPACER FLAP CON-SG4F4;HM 1 SA
OD247 AD82-00864A A/S ASSY-SPACER MONITOR C-SG4F4;H 1 SA
OD248 AD82-00867A A/S ASSY-SHAFT COVER BATT-SG4F4;H 1 SA
OD249 AD82-00868A A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE CA1-SG4F4;HM 1 SA
OD250 AD82-00869A A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE STAND-SG4F4; 1 SA
OD250 AD82-00869A A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE STAND-SG4F4; 1 SA
OD252 AD82-00872A A/S ASSY-TERMINAL BATT-SG4F4/KRSE 3 SA
OD253 AD82-00879A A/S ASSY-CORE,FERRITE;HMX-U20,ALL 1 SA

OD254
AD82-00749C A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX 1 SA HMX-U20LP
AD82-00749B A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX 1 SA HMX-U20RP
AD82-00749D A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX 1 SA HMX-U20SP

W425 AD82-00731A A/S ASSY-SPECIAL SCREW-1.7X3.5;HM 1 SA
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OD080	 AD82-00487A	 A/S ASSY-SCREW;HMX-R10,ALL,4111924200,SC	 1	 SA	
OD201	 AD82-00690A	 A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20B,ALL,CABI	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20BP
OD201	 AD82-00692A	 A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20L,A	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20LP
OD201	 AD82-00691A	 A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20R,A	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20RP
OD201	 AD82-00693A	 A/S ASSY-CABINET FRONT;HMX-U20S,A	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20SP
					   
OD202	 AD82-00694A	 A/S ASSY-COMPL,COVER RIGHT-SG4F4;HMX-U20	1	 SA	
OD203	 AD82-00695A	 A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE HL STAND-SG4F4;HMX-U20	 1	 SA	
OD204	 AD82-00696A	 A/S ASSY-COMPL,BUTTON BACK-SG4F4;HMX-U20	1	 SA	
OD205	 AD82-00697A	 A/S ASSY-BUTTON LEFT-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20B	 1	 SA	
OD206	 AD82-00698A	 A/S ASSY-COVER LEFT-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
					   
OD207	 AD82-00699A	 A/S ASSY-COVER JACK-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
OD208	 AD82-00700A	 A/S ASSY-DEC LED POWER-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U2	1	 SA	
OD209	 AD82-00701A	 A/S ASSY-DEC BUTTON-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
OD210	 AD82-00703A	 A/S ASSY-EARTH SPEAKER-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U2	1	 SA	
OD211	 AD82-00704A	 A/S ASSY-HEAT SINK CP1-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,AL	 1	 SA	
					   
OD212	 AD82-00706A	 A/S ASSY-HEAT SINK RUBBER CMOS-4F4;HMX-U	 4	 SA	
OD213	 AD82-00707A	 A/S ASSY-HOLDER BATTERY-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U	1	 SA	
OD214	 AD82-00708A	 A/S ASSY-HOLDER STAND-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20	1	 SA	
OD215	 AD82-00709A	 A/S ASSY-HOLDER TERMINAL-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
OD216	 AD82-00710A	 A/S ASSY-HOLDER LENS RUBBER-SG4F4;HMX-U2	1	 SA	
					   
OD217	 AD82-00711A	 A/S ASSY-SPRING BATT EJECT-4F4/USE;HMX-U	 1	 SA	
OD218	 AD82-00712A	 A/S ASSY-SPRING COVER BATT-SG4F4/K;HMX-U	 1	 SA	
OD219	 AD82-00713A	 A/S ASSY-SPACER WIRE USB-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
OD220	 AD82-00716A	 A/S ASSY-STAND-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20B,ALL,S	 1	 SA	
OD221	 AD82-00719A	 A/S ASSY-SPEAKER,8;HMX-U20B,ALL,SPEAKER,	 1	 SA	
					   
OD222	 AD82-00720A	 A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,AL	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20BP
OD222	 AD82-00722A	 A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX-	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20LP
OD222	 AD82-00721A	 A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX-	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20RP
OD222	 AD82-00723A	 A/S ASSY-COVER BATT SV-SG4F4;HMX-	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20SP
OD224	 AD82-00724A	 A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,ALL,SCR	 2	 SA	
					   
OD224	 AD82-00725A	 A/S ASSY-SCR TIN 1.7X3;HMX-U20B,ALL,SCR	 5	 SA	
OD225	 AD82-00726A	 A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X4.0;HMX-U	 4	 SA	
OD226	 AD82-00727A	 A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X6.0;HMX-U	 3	 SA	
OD227	 AD82-00729A	 A/S ASSY-SCR S-TPG PAN PCS 1.7X3.5;HMX-U	 2	 SA	
OD228	 AD82-00730A	 A/S ASSY-SCR PAN PCS 1.7X2.0;HMX-U20B,AL	 1	 SA	
					   
OD229	 AD82-00735A	 A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,CP-1 F/W;HMX-U20B,ALL	 1	 SA	
OD230	 AD82-00738A	 A/S ASSY-FUSE 32V 1A;HMX-U20B,ALL,FUSE 3	 1	 SA	
OD231	 AD82-00739A	 A/S ASSY-FUSE 32V 2.5A;HMX-U20B,ALL,FUSE	 2	 SA	
OD232	 AD82-00741A	 A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,TB-1;HMX-U20B,ALL,COM	 1	 SA	
OD233	 AD82-00742A	 A/S ASSY-COMPL PWB,TB-2;HMX-U20B,ALL,COM	 1	 SA	
					   
OD234	 AD82-00743A	 A/S ASSY-BATTERY,RECHARGE;HMX-U20B,ALL,B	1	 SA	
OD235	 AD82-00744A	 A/S ASSY-FPC CA1 SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,ALL,F	 1	 SA	
OD236	 AD82-00745A	 A/S ASSY-SHIELD SD SOCKET SG315/J;HMX-U2	 2	 SA	
OD237	 AD82-00748A	 A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE CABI FRONT;HMX-U20B,AL	 1	 SA	
OD238	 AD82-00749A	 A/S ASSY-CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,ALL,CA	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20BP
					   
OD239	 AD82-00750A	 A/S ASSY-HL MONITOR SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,AL	 1	 SA	
OD240	 AD82-00751A	 A/S ASSY-HL LENS SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,ALL,H	 1	 SA	
OD241	 AD82-00752A	 A/S ASSY-UNIT LCD SV-SG4F4;HMX-U20B,ALL,	 1	 SA	
OD242	 AD82-00857A	 A/S ASSY-ADHESIVE COVER LEFT-SG4F4;HMX-U	 1	 SA	
OD243	 AD82-00858A	 A/S ASSY-EARTH USB-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U20,AL	 1	 SA	
					   
OD244	 AD82-00860A	 A/S ASSY-SPACER MOUNTING CA1-4F4;HMX-U20	2	 SA	
OD245	 AD82-00861A	 A/S ASSY-SPACER EARTH SPEAKER-4F4;HMX-U2	1	 SA	
OD246	 AD82-00862A	 A/S ASSY-SPACER FLAP CON-SG4F4;HMX-U20,A	 2	 SA	
OD247	 AD82-00864A	 A/S ASSY-SPACER MONITOR C-SG4F4;HMX-U20,	 1	 SA	
OD248	 AD82-00867A	 A/S ASSY-SHAFT COVER BATT-SG4F4;HMX-U20,	 1	 SA	
					   
OD249	 AD82-00868A	 A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE CA1-SG4F4;HMX-U20,A	 1	 SA	
OD250	 AD82-00869A	 A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE STAND-SG4F4;HMX-U20	 1	 SA	

OD251	 AD82-00871A	 A/S ASSY-SHIELD TAPE BATT-SG4F4;HMX-U20,	 1	 SA	
OD252	 AD82-00872A	 A/S ASSY-TERMINAL BATT-SG4F4/KRSE;HMX-U2	 3	 SA	
OD253	 AD82-00879A	 A/S ASSY-CORE,FERRITE;HMX-U20,ALL,CORE,F	 1	 SA	
					   
OD254	 AD82-00749C	 A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20LP
OD254	 AD82-00749B	 A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20RP
OD254	 AD82-00749D	 A/S ASSY-ASSY,CABI B SV-SG4F4;HMX	 1	 SA	 HMX-U20SP
W425	 AD82-00731A	 A/S ASSY-SPECIAL SCREW-1.7X3.5;HMX-U20B,	 1	 SA	
W426	 AD82-00878A	 A/S ASSY-SPECIAL SCREW-1.7X3.5;HMX-U20,A	 1	 SA	
					   
			 
					   
C1096	 AD63-04924A	 STRAP-HAND;SMX-C20,LEATHER,T5.0,5,10,BLA	 1	 SA	
	 AD43-00190A	 BATTERY-PACK;IA-BH130LB,ICP663450M,Li-io	 1	 SA	
	 AD44-00150A	 ADAPTOR;AA-MA9/EUR,EUROPE,CP2,AC TO D	 1	 SA	 EDC Only
	 AD44-00150A	 ADAPTOR;AA-MA9/EUR,EUROPE,CP2,AC TO D	 1	 SA	 SEA Only
	 AD44-00155A	 ADAPTOR;AA-MA9/CHN,CHINA,AC TO DC,AC10	 1	 SA	 CHN Only

	 AD44-00151A	 ADAPTOR;AA-MA9/XAA,AMERICA,AC TO DC,	 1	 SA	 AAW Only
	 AD44-00153A	 ADAPTOR;AA-MA9/XSA,AUSTRALIA,A	 1	 SA	 XSA Only
	 AD82-00679A	 A/S ASSY-CD IB;HMX-U20,PAL	 1	 SA
	 AD82-00689A	 A/S ASSY-MULTI-AV CABLE;HMX-U20,ALL	 1	 SA	
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